
JURISDICTION/ AFFILIATION NAME E-MAIL

Jonathan Champion Jonathan.Champion@dc.gov

Katherine Antos Katherine.antos@dc.gov

Josh Burch Josh.Burch@dc.gov

Jeff Seltzer jeffrey.seltzer@dc.gov

Ed Dunne ed.dunne@dc.gov

Collin Burrell Collin.burrell@dc.gov

Elaine Wilson elaine_wilson@dcwater.com

Mohsin Siddique mohsin_siddique@dcwater.com

Nick Passarelli npassarelli@dcwater.com

Chris Peot cpeot@dcwater.com

Bladensburg, Town of vacant

Bowie, City of vacant

Charles County Karen Wiggen wiggenk@charlescounty.gov

Paula Proctor ProctorP@CharlesCountyMD.gov

College Park, City of vacant

Gaithersburg, City of vacant

Greenbelt, City of vacant

Hyattsville, City of vacant

Frederick County Shannon Moore smoore@frederickcountymd.gov

Jeremy Joiner jjoiner@frederickcountymd.gov

Don Dorsey ddorsey1@frederickcountymd.gov

Frederick, City of vacant

Kate Bennett kate.bennett@montgomerycountymd.gov

Amy Stevens amy.stevens@montgomerycountymd.gov

Steve Shofar steven.shofar@montgomerycountymd.gov

Stan Edwards stan.edwards@montgomerycountymd.gov

Nasser Kamazani nasser.kamazani@montgomerycountymd.gov

Jerry Maldonado jgmaldonado@co.pg.md.us

Jeff DeHan jmdehan@co.pg.md.us

Frank Galosi fgalosi@co.pg.md.us

Heather Gewandter hgewandter@rockvillemd.gov

Takoma Park, City of Ali Khalilion alik@takomaparkmd.gov

Laurel, City of vacant

Joel Caudill joel.caudill@wsscwater.com

Tom Hilton Thomas.hilton@wsscwater.com

Alexandria, City of Jesse Maines jesse.maines@alexandriava.gov

Karen Pallansch karen.pallansch@alexrenew.com

Ashley Tatge Ashley.tatge@alexrenew.com

Aster Tekle aster.tekle@alexrenew.com

Lisa Vanriper Lisa.vanriper@alexrenew.com

Jason Papacosma jpapacosma@arlingtonva.us

Diane Hardy diane.hardy@arlingtonva.us

Christian Jolicoeur christian.jolicoeur@arlingtonva.us

Mary Strawn mstrawn@arlingtonva.us

Fairfax, City of vacant

John Botts john.botts@fairfaxcounty.govFairfax County

Rockville, City of

Arlington County
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Heather Ambrose heather.ambrose@fairfaxcounty.gov

Martin Hurd martin.hurd@fairfaxcounty.gov

Juan Reyes juan.reyes@fairfaxcounty.gov

Craig Carinci craig.carinci@fairfaxcounty.gov

Matt Meyers matthew.meyers@fairfaxcounty.gov

Sharam Mohsenin sharam.mohsenin@fairfaxcounty.gov

Fairfax Water Greg Prelewicz gprelewicz@fairfaxwater.org

Niffy Saji nsaji@fairfaxwater.org

Falls Church, City of J Widstrom jwidstrom@fallschurch.va.gov

Will Shields wshields@fallschurch.va.gov

Loudoun County Dennis Cumbie Dennis.Cumbie@loudoun.gov

Loudoun Water Mark Peterson mpeterson@loudounwater.org

Northern Virginia Regional Commission Norm Goulet ngoulet@novaregion.org

Mark Aveni maveni@pwcgov.org

Madan Mohan mmohan@pwcgov.org

Ben Eib beib@pwcgov.org

Prince William County Service Authority Evelyn Mahieu emahieu@pwcsa.org

Manassas Ivy Ozmon iozmon@manassasva.gov

Manassas Park Allen Rowley airowley@manassasparkva.gov

Bob Angelotti Bob.Angelotti@uosa.org

Chuck Boepple chuck.boepple@uosa.org

Steve Bieber sbieber@mwcog.org

Karl Berger kberger@mwcog.org

Christine Howard cdhoward@mwcog.org

Mukhtar Ibrahim mibrahim@mwcog.org

Heidi Bonnaffon hbonnaffon@mwcog.org

Phong Trieu ptrieu@mwcog.org

Aubin Maynard amaynard@mwcog.org

Lisa Ragain lragain@mwcog.org

Lisa Reynolds lreynolds@mwcog.org

Nasser Ameen ameen@mwcog.org

Steve Walz swalz@mwcog.org

Upper Occoquan Service Authority

COG Staff

Fairfax County

Prince William County 

COG
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